RESOLUTION NO.	
	(second resolution number)

RESOLUTION DECLARING IT NECESSARY TO LEVY A TAX IN EXCESS OF THE 10 MILL LIMITATION REVISED CODE, SEC. 5705.19, .191, .192, .194, .21, .26

THE	OF		
(Village Council/Board of Commissioners, True	stees or Education) (Village,	Township, County, or Sch	nool District Name)
MET IN	SESSION ON THE	DAY OF	
(Regular, Special)		(Day)	
at the office of		with the fol	lowing members
(Year)			
Present:			
N	MOVED THE ADOPTION OF	THE FOLLOWING RE	SOLUTION:
·	NOVED THE REOF HOWOF	THE TOLLOWING IN	BOLO HOW.
WHEREAS, THE AMOUNT OF TAXES WHIC	H MAY BE RAISED WITHIN	THE TEN MILL LIMI	TATION WILL BE
INSUFFIEIENT TO PROVIDE AN ADEQUATI	E AMOUNT FOR THE NECES	SARY REQUIREMEN	TS OF THE SAID
SUBDIVISION,			
(Village Council/Board of Commiss			unty, or School District Name
County (or Counties) of		;	
RESOLVED, BY THE		OF THE MEMBE	ERS ELECTED THERETO
	ommissioners, Trustees or Educat		
CONCURRING, THAT IS NECESSARY TO LE			
OF THE SAID SUBDIVISION,			
(Village/Town:	ship, County, School Board) (Village, Township, Count	y, or School District Name)
FOR THE PURPOSE OF			
REVISED CODE NUMBER FOR THE PURPOS			
	(i.e. 5705.19(A)		
CHOOSE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:			
1. AN ADDITIONAL TAX OF	MILL(S).		
2. A RENEWAL OF AN EXISTING T		LLS.	
3. A RENEWAL OF A RATE OF	MILLS & INCREASE	OF 1	MILLS TO CONSTITUTE
A TAX OF MIL			
4. A RENEWAL OF A PART OF A		IG TAX, BEING A REI	OUCTION OF
MILLS TO CONSTITUTE A TAX (
5. A REPLACEMENT OF A TAX OF _			
6. A REPLACEMENT OF		OF	MILLS TO
CONSTITUTE A TAX OF		DEDUCTION OF	MILLS TO
7. A REPLACEMENT OF PART OF AI CONSTITUTE A TAX OF		REDUCTION OF	MILLS, 10
CONSTITUTE A TAX OF	MILLIS.		
AT A RATE NO EXCEEDING	MILLS FOR	EACH ONE DOLLAR (OF VALUATION. WHICH
(i.e. 1 _.	, 0.5, 1.5)		
AMOUNTS TO	FOR EACH ONE HUN	DRED DOLLARS OF	VALUATION, FOR
	D : 1 (m:)		
(i.e. 5 years, Continuing	reriod of Time, etc.)		

COMMENCING IN _		, FIRST DU	JE IN CALENDAR	YEAR		
(1	first year the tax will be			(first calendar year in which	ch the tax shall be due)	
RESOLUTION TO TH ARRANGEMENTS CA	E DIRECTOR OF EL AN BE MADE FOR TI	ECTIONS, PERRY HE SUBMISSION (ON AT THE	COUNTY, OHIO, I OF SAID QUESTIC	IRECTED TO CERTIFY N ORDER THAT SUITA N OF LEVYING TAXES ELECTION TO	ABLE BE SUBMITTED	
USUAL PLACES WIT	HIN SAID SUBDIVIS		Primary, Special, Gene DAY OF	eral)		
			(Day)	(Month)		
 (Year)	(Date of Election)					
ATTACHED IS A COP	Y OF THE CERTIFIC	CATE OF ESTIMA	TED PROPERTY T	'AX REVENUE.		
	SUCCEEEDING THE	E ELECTION, IF M		JRRENT YEAR AFTER ' ELECTORS VOTING TI		
RESOLVED, THAT T						
COUNTY OF PERRY, QUESTION OF LEVYI		BOARD OF ELEC	ΓΙΟΝS ΤΟ CAUSE	l/Board of Commissioners, NOTICE OF ELECTION	-	
			SECONDEI	THE MOTION AND TI	HE ROLL BEING	
CALLED UPON ITS A	DOPTION THE VOT	E RESULTED AS				
(NAME)	(AYE, NAY)	(NAME)	(AYE, NAY)	(NAME)	(AYE, NAY)	
(NAME)	,	(NAME)	(AYE, NAY)	(NAME)	(AYE, NAY)	
(NAME)	,	(NAME)	(AYE, NAY)	(NAME)	(AYE, NAY)	
ADOPTED ON THE _	DAVOE					
ADOI TED ON THE _	(Day)	(Month)	,,	 (Year)		
			ATTEST,	(Signature of Clerk/Fiscal Officer)		
				(Title)		
				(Name of Taxing Autho	, prity)	

PERRY COUNTY, OHIO